1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
ik
14°

15°

 CENTRAL

N -

Nome
CORO E PANCADA
JOAO DO PULO
OBAMA
PREDADOR
ARTIGO DE LUXO
LOCOMOTIVA
PIVETE
PRECIOSO
TURBO
BICHO DOIDO
ESCARAVALHO
ARRANCA PREGO
BALANTAIME
REPLICA
FEDERAL

Anilha
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

coelho

Dono
SERGIO
BETAO
VICTOR
SAULO
BRENO
CARLINHOS
MAYCON
DIEGO PEGANHA
FELEPE/PATRICK
VINICIUS
DAVI
MAZINHO
MARCIO
HUMBERTO
RUSSO

TIZIL 26/06/2021

Cidade
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO

ITABORAI

MARICA

SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
NITEROI
ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO

10/15 min
0/249
0/240
0/227
0/223
0/207
0/203
0/203
0/183
0/182
0/166
0/151
0/150
0/150
0/96
0/63

Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Pontos
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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